



The Cat D8 dozer is a large track-type dozer manufactured by Caterpillar that is widely used in civil construction, mining operations and large-scale development projects, this dozer is capable of moving large amounts of soil and other materials efficiently. The Cat D8 dozer is equipped with a powerful diesel engine and integrates the latest technologies, such as an automatic grade system and fuel efficiency optimization, to improve operating efficiency and productivity.



Real Replicas
Contact your Diecast Masters
distributor today to order.

Contact your Diecast Masters distributor today to order



Diecast Masters scale models are adult collectibles,

www.cat.com/www.caterpillar.com

©2024 Caterpillar. All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET'S DO THE WORK, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Corporate Yellow", the "Power Edge" and Cat

"Modern Hex" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

Diecast Masters Company Limited, a licensee of Caterpillar Inc.







- · Authentic Cat new modern HEX trade dress
- · Metal railings and grab handles
- Realistic metal tracks
- · Highly detailed dozer blade and landfill blade (85758 Waste Handler Configuration)
- Triple-shank ripper raises and lowers (85757 D8 Dozer)
- · Openable cabin roof
- · Removable operator figure

The Cat D8 dozer's Waste Handler Configuration is designed for solid waste management and landfill applications. This configuration increases the dozer's durability and protection, allowing it to work effectively in harsh environments, making the Cat D8 Waste Handler ideal for trash and waste management jobs, delivering reliable performance and operational efficiency.





5% x 3¼ x 2% in 138x 81 x 73 mm

Real Replicas
Contact your Diecast Masters
distributor today to order.

Contact your Diecast Masters distributor today to order



14+ Diecast Masters scale models are adult collectibles, not toys. Not intended for children under 14.

www.cat.com/www.caterpillar.com

©2024 Caterpillar. All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET'S DO THE WORK, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Corporate Yellow", the "Power Edge" and Cat "Modern Hex" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

Diecast Masters Company Limited, a licensee of Caterpillar Inc.